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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Championship Course

RICHARD SADLER
DANNY GAMBLE

DAN HEMINGWAY
OLIVER SMITH
THOMAS HOUSECROFT
JONATHAN CHAMBERS
ANDREW REYNOLDS
ADAM HOWLING

HARRY HEMINGWAY
GEORGE HEMINGWAY
ELLIOTT LAWS

MAX CHADWICK
JOSH BROWN
RICHARD PULMAN
AMELIA MAYHEW

CLUBMAN A 50/50
PETER SHARP
ROB MCNEIL
DARREN GILL
JOHN LYDAMORE
PAUL JACKSON
PAUL GRAVESTOCK
MICHAEL BENN
AUSTIN GREGG
TAM HAIN
CHRIS BEECROFT
MATTHEW NICHOLSON
HARRY MCLOUGHLIN
PAUL KENDALL
SCOTT MAYHEW
JAZZ HAMMOND
JAKE WEATHERILL

Wetherby & District Motor Club Ltd
The Filtrate Trophy

GAS
SHE
BET
BET
VER
VER
BET
VER

BET
BET
VER
BET
BET
SCO
VER

VER
BET
BET
HON
MON
SCO
GAS
MON
BET
MON
BET
BET
SHE
VER
SHE
SHE

CLUBMAN B EASY COURSE

DARREN MITCHELL
PHILLIP HAMMOND
STEVE LAMBERT
ROB HARDISTY
MATT CHAMBERS
ANDY HUTSBY
DAVE LAMIN

MARK CHIPPENDALE
TONY HOLMES
CHRIS LAWS
SHAUN PAGE
MICHAEL PLATTS
CHRIS MANBY
JOHN WILKINSON
MARK WHELAN
MARK YEADON
ANDY HOWE

BEN YEADON

PAUL INGLEBY
ROB DAWSON
ANDREW WALTERS

BET
SHE
TYZ
SHE
CUB
BET
VER
BSA
BET
VER
VER
SHE
GAS
GAS
BET
BET
GAS
BET
TRS
BET
BET

Class
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10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
INT
NOV
NOV
NOV

Y/A
Y/A
Y/A
Y/A
Y/A
Y/A
Y/A

C/MA
C/MA
C/MA
C/MA
C/MA
C/MA
C/MA
C/MA
C/MA
C/MA
C/MA
C/MA
C/MA
C/MA
C/MA
C/MA

C/MB
C/MB
C/MB
C/MB
C/MB
C/MB
C/MB
C/MB
C/MB
C/MB
C/MB
C/MB
C/MB
C/MB
C/MB
C/MB
C/MB
C/MB
C/MB
C/MB
C/MB

Club

YG
RP
YG
BD
YG
HO
RI
YG

YG
YG
WE
SV
RI

HO
?

WE
WE
RI
YG
YG
YG
YG
RI
WE
YG
WE
HO
WE

BD
HO

BD
WE
RI
WE
SV
YG
YG
WL
YG
WE
RI
WE
WL
FA
WL
YG
YG
YG
WL
WE
BD

20G
17G
156G
136G
20G
20G
17G
15G

20G
17G
15G
13G
116G
10G

9G

20G
17G
15G
13G
11G
10G
9G
8G
G
6G
5G
4G
3G
2G
1G

20G
17G
15G
13G
11G
10G
9G
8G
G
6G
5G
4G
3G
2G
1G

West Yorkshire

37
40
43
51
44
49
46
50
42
45
41
47
48
39
34
38

19
21
52
22
23

30
27
24
26
28
29
18

10

13
20

1
050
002
200
551
123
225
033
255

220
532
553
225
233
555
555

053
132
203
135
335
513
335
355
335
523
535
315
535
355
555
325

000
100
000
001
000
151
010
000
020
020
011
102
052
200
500
111
051
010
220
002
202

2
000
000
000
300
000
305
510
552

000
000
320
310
055
005
555

000
000
000
000
200
000
050
000
310
000
200
150
000
000
100
312

000
100
000
000
000
000
000
000
101
000
100
501
011
010
100
000
300
500
300
100
005

3
000
000
000
000
000
000
050
101

000
000
000
000
000
000
552

010
010
000
000
000
001
000
000
210
101
031
000
232
220
000
320

000
000
000
000
001
000
000
100
000
300
100
001
010
100
010
015
005
101
000
000
010

4
000
000
020
001
100
115
005
553

000
115
105
510
515
235
555

000
000
000
200
000
000
000
200
000
000
000
000
010
120
023
000

000
000
000
000
010
011
000
000
000
100
001
100
101
000
010
100
021
000
200
311
031

5
000
100
000
102
000
151
505
153

000
150
513
553
135
350
553

000
000
001
100
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
100
000
100
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
011
050
010
100
010
010
010
001
500
001
031
500
103
000

Permit No ACU 58033
Championship Round

6
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
501

000
000
000
110
000
000
333

000
000
000
000
100
100
100
022
510
311
110
000
111
220
322
010

000
000
000
000
100
100
510
111
000
021
010
502
300
122
110
011
050
010
025
220
130

7
000
000
000
000
005
000
205
525

005
050
111
020
305
105
555

000
000
000
000
001
002
001
000
100
011
100
000
500
010
000
000

010
100
000
100
000
000
000
110
010
011
100
100
100
010
111
151
100
501
000
111
010

8
110
001
510
110
333
555
555
555

100
320
323
555
355
555
555

000
300
000
000
100
000
100
101
013
150
011
550
320
303
000
520

000
000
000
000
000
100
120
200
115
211
231
100
110
212
131
310
530
211
020
321
110

9
000
111
200
010
021
232
335
553

130
150
033
523
315
553
555

000
000
000
500
000
001
300
213
002
230
010
531
230
333
300
530

000
100
300
110
531
010
220
330
110
131
003
533
051
505
225
000
300
353
255
222
233

Kingstone Farm Fellbeck

10

000
000
005
000
000
000
000
500

000
000
000
000
110
555
222

000
500
005
110
011
015
000
010
011
111
005
020
212
551
555
525

000
000
000
000
001
000
002
100
500
001
110
011
110
001
000
122
020
110
100
101
111

11

000
000
001
101
211
312
235
333

100
115
323
113
353
353
033

112
221
513
231
522
322
323
125
022
333
333
031
333
533
533
333

000
030
120
000
100
000
003
000
001
002
110
000
020
122
012
003
210
222
103
111
032

12

000
000
000
010
001
002
152
351

110
500
001
250
350
002
533

000
000
110
100
101
205
500
321
315
521
551
551
511
333
352
333

101
000
100
005
100
011
011
010
000
100
300
100
001
020
125
021
011
002
200
225
102

13

000
100
000
100
000
225
223
555

050
211
315
350
215
533
555

010
200
030
000
210
000
010
321
012
210
230
115
232
223
223
325

111
103
121
111
221
112
131
512
011
221
222
123
252
215
115
232
333
321
253
123
352

14

000
100
021
000
131
532
555
555

000
532
152
251
535
355
555

000
000
010
000
000
000
000
200
500
100
001
000
152
010
522
250

000
000
000
000
010
121
010
200
020
200
003
010
031
011
100
022
300
220
102
311
125

Tot

124
177

Filtrate Trophy
+ £10
£8

£8

AN AWARD
AN AWARD

£8
£7
£5

£8
£7
£5



22 PHILL CLOUGH VER 22 C/MB RI 25 200 201 000 000 000 100 512 330 235 503 113 315 312 210 61
23 SCOTT LAMBERT BET 23 C/MB RI 53 553 010 011 102 155 101 001 203 335 010 230 121 125 032 72
24 SIMON ARMSTRONG GAS 24 C/MB BD 4 321 100 000 305 105 222 111 132 155 120 102 021 332 135 73
25 JEFFREY BENNETT BET 25 C/MB WE 16 510 301 051 200 310 311 223 553 113 000 322 301 335 232 81
26 LOUIS WHITE GAS 26 C/MB WE 17 521 332 200 130 311 111 121 215 533 512 122 125 313 532 91
ADAM ROBINSON BET C/MB WE 11 0 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 RET
PAUL DIXON BET C/MB WE 12 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 RET
NEIL GAUNT VER C/MB WE 14 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 RET
NON COMPETITIVE
1 ELLIOTT SMITH OSE 1 N/C BD 2 352 552 000 303 550 001 100 110 533 011 111 322 555 200 82
2 JAMIE SHARP VER 2 N/C ? 8 353 111 100 113 511 321 220 232 555 210 333 022 355 035 96
3 JACK BENNETT BET 3 N/C WE 15 325 512 033 333 100 022 103 333 555 155 332 330 333 131 105

OBSERVERS M Brown,I Bradley,D Gamble,Jill Harker,P Darbyshire,M Benson,F Hawksworth,J Gregg,B H Gregg,W Yeadon,Rob Shepherd,M Shorrock.
N Shepherd.
The Wetherby And District Motor Club Wishes To Thank The Landowner For The Use Of His Land Clerk of Course,Riders Observers And Helpers.

NEXT EVENT February 16" David Weatherill Troph , February 22" Annual Dinner And Prize Presentation Tickets £20.
y pny



